Air Louvers Stock List
USA Warehouse
8/16/2018
WWW.ACTIVARCPG.COM © 2018 ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
800-554-6077
PAK

24" x 60" WS, TEMP WS
  24" x 64" TEMP
Example of ordering format: VSL 1212 WS PAK
GLAZING ONLY - 48 Hour Shipping
Glass
Size
Wire Shield (WS) Tempered
(TEMP)
Pyran®
Platinum F
SaftiFirst (PPF)
Kera
Shield
(KFRF)
CA MN GA CA MN CA MN CA MN
11” x 11” X X X X X X X
4” x 34” X X X X X X X
5” x 26” X X X X X X X X X
6” x 21" X X X X X X X X
7” x 17" X
7” x 31” X X
7” x  35” X X X
23” x 23” X X X
23” x 29” X X X X X
23” x 31” X X
23” x 35” X X
23” x 59” X
23” x 63” X
VLFEZ PAK Sizes(1-3/4” Doors)
 Max Quantity 5 Per Size
VLFEZ  VISION LITE  (BRONZE) + GLASS + APPLIED TAPE (UL 10B) +
INDIVIDUAL PACKAGING
Rough Opening Warehouse Locations
CA - 72 HR MN - 48 HR
12" x 12" WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF
5" x 35" WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF
6" x 27" WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF
7" x 22" WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF WS, TEMP, PPF, KFRF
8" x 18" WS
8" x 32" TEMP TEMP
8" x 36" WS, TEMP WS, TEMP
24" x 24" WS, TEMP WS, TEMP
24" x 30" WS, TEMP, PPF WS, TEMP, PPF
24” x 32” TEMP TEMP
24” x 36” WS, TEMP WS, TEMP
24” x 60” TEMP
Several Air Louvers Warehouse Locations.
SPECIALTY HURRICANE PAK- Florida Only
Miami-Dade County Florida & FBC Approval
24 Hour Shipping
Model Rough Opening Color
VLFEZHRC 1212B PAK
With Lexan® Glazing 12” x 12” Galvannealed  Galvanized (B)
Air Louvers Stock List
USA Warehouses
  8/16/2018
WWW.ACTIVARCPG.COM © 2018 ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
800-554-6077
KEY : B = Bronze | G = Gray
= See separate Canada stock list for WHI listed products
   VLFEZ Vision Lite Kits
Model Rough
Opening
Warehouse Locations
CA PA MN GA FL TX
VLFEZ 1212 12" x 12" B G B G B G B B B
VLFEZ 0520 5" x 20" B  B
VLFEZ 0535 5" x 35" B B G  B
VLFEZ 0624 6" x 24" B
VLFEZ 0626 6” X 26” B
VLFEZ 0627 6" x 27" B G B B B B